
Student Strength 15 9 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 6 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 7 3 6 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 4 2 5 2 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 4 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 8 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 5 2 7 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 6 3 5 2 5 2 7 3 6 3 6 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (1) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 7 3 7 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 9 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 6 3 7 3 5 2 8 3 7 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 9 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 9 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 7 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 5 2 6 3 7 3 8 3 9 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (2) 3

Max Marks 25 Max Marks 15 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 15 Max Marks 25
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 19 3 10 3 7 3 10 3 14 2
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 25 3 14 3 9 3 14 3 25 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 24 3 9 3 8 3 13 3 24 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 20 3 10 3 5 2 10 3 14 2
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 25 3 10 3 6 3 10 3 25 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 20 3 10 3 5 2 10 3 20 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 25 3 14 3 7 3 14 3 25 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 24 3 12 3 6 3 12 3 24 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 25 3 12 3 6 3 12 3 25 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 24 3 12 3 7 3 12 3 24 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 21 3 11 3 5 2 8 2 21 3

EN010103- LITERATURES OF THE ENGLISH REVOLUTION/ ENLIGHTENMENT
CO5

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.1
EN010101- UP UNTIL CHAUCER: EARLY LITERATURES IN ENGLISH

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

EN010102—Literatures of the English Renaissance
CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2



12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 24 3 13 3 7 3 13 3 22 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 24 3 11 3 6 3 11 3 21 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 16 3 8 2 5 2 8 2 16 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 12 2 9 3 6 3 8 2 12 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (3) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 8 3 12 3 12 1 16 3 10 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 8 3 12 3 12 1 17 3 8 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 10 3 17 3 17 2 18 3 7 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 5 2 15 3 15 1 19 3 6 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 8 3 13 3 13 1 19 3 5 2
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 8 3 12 3 12 1 19 3 10 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 9 3 15 3 15 1 19 3 8 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 9 3 16 3 16 2 18 3 10 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 8 3 10 2 10 1 18 3 10 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 10 3 18 3 18 2 17 3 9 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 9 3 17 3 17 2 16 3 8 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 9 3 19 3 19 2 10 2 7 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 8 3 14 3 14 1 10 2 10 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 5 2 14 3 14 1 13 3 9 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 8 3 11 2 11 1 12 3 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 1 3 3

Course Attainment (4) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 8 3 7 3 8 3 10 3 10 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 6 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 6 3 7 3 7 3 5 2 5 2
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 6 3 7 3 6 3 10 3 10 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 7 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 7 3 8 3 7 3 10 3 10 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 5 2 6 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 6 3 7 3 7 3 5 2 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (5) 3

Course Code and Course Name: EN010104 NINETEENTH CENTURY ENGLISH  LITERATURES

Cl No Reg No

CO2 CO3

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

EN010105: LITERARY CRITICISM 

Sl No Name

CO1 CO4



Student Strength 15 9 6

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 15 3 14 3 16 3 18 3 16 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 16 3 19 3 17 3 18 3 17 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 18 3 16 3 18 3 15 3 18 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 15 3 17 3 13 3 16 3 13 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 17 3 18 3 17 3 18 3 17 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 13 3 13 3 18 3 15 3 18 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 14 3 17 3 18 3 17 3 18 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 19 3 18 3 15 3 13 3 15 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 16 3 18 3 16 3 16 3 16 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 17 3 15 3 18 3 17 3 18 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 18 3 16 3 15 3 18 3 18 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 13 3 18 3 17 3 13 3 15 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 17 3 15 3 13 3 17 3 17 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 18 3 17 3 14 3 18 3 13 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 18 3 13 3 19 3 18 3 15 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (6) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 7 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 9 3 9 3 7 3 8 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 8 3 9 3 7 3 8 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 7 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (7) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 3 6 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 7 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 5 2 7 3 5 2 5 2 5 2
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name: Core- EN010201 MODERNITY AND MODERNISMS

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

EN010202: POSTMODERNISM AND BEYOND

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Cl No

CO1 CO2

Reg No Name

CO3 CO4

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Course Code and Course Name: EN010203 American Literatures

Sl No

CO5



6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 5 2 5 2 7 3 5 2 7 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 7 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (8) 3

Max Marks 15 Max Marks 15 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 15 Max Marks 25
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 14 2
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 12 3 14 3 8 3 14 3 25 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 11 3 9 3 10 3 13 3 24 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 9 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 14 2
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 8 2 10 3 10 3 10 3 25 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 7 2 10 3 10 3 10 3 20 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 11 3 14 3 10 3 14 3 25 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 9 3 12 3 10 3 12 3 24 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 10 3 12 3 10 3 12 3 25 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 12 3 12 3 10 3 12 3 24 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 8 2 11 3 10 3 8 2 21 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 11 3 13 3 10 3 13 3 22 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 10 3 11 3 10 3 11 3 21 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 7 2 8 2 10 3 8 2 16 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 6 2 9 3 10 3 8 2 12 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (9) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 18 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

EN010204: English Language History and Contemporary Linguistics

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: EN010205 Thinking Theory

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No



CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (10) 3



Student Strength 15 9 6

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 20 3 25 3 8 3 6 3 9 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 20 3 26 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 24 3 27 3 6 3 8 3 7 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 20 3 30 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 20 3 31 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 21 3 33 3 8 3 6 3 6 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 23 3 35 3 6 3 7 3 9 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 24 3 36 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 25 3 37 3 8 3 9 3 8 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 26 3 37 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 22 3 36 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 24 3 36 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 15 2 32 3 7 3 6 3 9 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 15 2 22 2 6 3 7 3 6 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 19 3 24 3 6 3 8 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (11) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 5 2 6 3 6 3 7 3 9 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 8 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 8 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 8 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 5 2 5 2 7 3 5 2 6 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 5 2 7 3 5 2 5 2 8 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 7 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 7 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 7 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 7 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 7 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 7 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (12) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 5 2 5 2 6 3 9 3 9 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 8 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 8 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 7 3 5 2 6 3 8 3 8 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 5 2 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: EN010301 READING INDIA

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

EN010302: POSTCOLONIAL FICTION

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Cl No Reg No

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: EN010303- BODY,TEXT AND PERFORMANCE

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 7 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 7 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 5 2 5 2 7 3 8 3 8 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (13) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 15 3 19 3 15 3 19 3 19 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 12 3 17 3 12 3 17 3 17 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 17 3 15 3 17 3 15 3 15 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 12 3 16 3 12 3 16 3 16 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 12 3 18 3 12 3 18 3 18 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 12 3 17 3 12 3 17 3 17 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 19 3 20 3 19 3 20 3 20 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 17 3 17 3 17 3 17 3 17 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 15 3 13 3 15 3 13 3 13 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 16 3 19 3 16 3 19 3 19 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 18 3 17 3 18 3 17 3 17 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 17 3 15 3 17 3 15 3 15 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 17 3 16 3 17 3 16 3 16 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 12 3 18 3 12 3 18 3 18 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 13 3 17 3 13 3 17 3 17 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 19 3 15 3 15 3 15 3 19 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 17 3 12 3 12 3 12 3 17 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 15 3 17 3 17 3 17 3 15 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 16 3 12 3 12 3 12 3 16 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 18 3 12 3 12 3 12 3 18 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 17 3 12 3 12 3 12 3 17 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 20 3 19 3 19 3 19 3 20 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 17 3 17 3 17 3 17 3 17 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 13 3 15 3 15 3 15 3 13 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 19 3 16 3 16 3 16 3 19 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 17 3 18 3 18 3 18 3 17 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 15 3 17 3 17 3 17 3 15 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 16 3 17 3 17 3 17 3 16 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 18 3 12 3 12 3 12 3 18 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 17 3 13 3 13 3 13 3 17 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 3

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Name

EN010305- ETHICS IN/ AS LITERATURE

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4
EN010304–LITERATURE AND GENDER

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO5



Student Strength 15 9 6

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 15 3 18 3 15 3 16 3 18 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 18 3 18 3 18 3 19 3 18 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 15 3 20 3 15 3 17 3 20 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 15 3 16 3 15 3 17 3 16 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 16 3 20 3 16 3 16 3 20 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 17 3 18 3 17 3 15 3 18 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 17 3 20 3 17 3 19 3 20 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 18 3 18 3 18 3 17 3 18 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 16 3 18 3 16 3 16 3 18 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 18 3 16 3 18 3 16 3 16 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 16 3 18 3 16 3 15 3 18 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 19 3 16 3 19 3 15 3 16 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 14 3 18 3 14 3 17 3 18 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 15 3 16 3 15 3 13 3 16 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 16 3 16 3 16 3 12 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (16) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 6 3 7 3 7 3 5 2 1
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 1
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 1
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 5 2 6 3 6 3 7 3 1
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 6 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 1
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 1
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 1
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 1
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 1

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 7 3 6 3 7 3 8 3 1
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 8 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 1
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 1
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 1
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 1
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 7 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 1

Course Attainment (17) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 7 3 7 3 7 3 9 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 6 3 7 3 5 2 8 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.4
EN010401: CULTURAL STUDIES

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EN010402: POSTCOLONIAL POETRY

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO4 CO5

Course Code and Name-EN810401-Trauma Narratives and Memory

Sl No

CO4

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3

CO1 CO2 CO3



6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 7 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 5 2 6 3 7 3 8 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (18) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 7 3 7 3 7 3 9 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 6 3 7 3 5 2 8 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 7 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 5 2 6 3 7 3 8 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (19) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 16 3 15 3 16 3 16 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 16 3 16 3 16 3 16 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 15 3 18 3 15 3 15 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 16 3 18 3 16 3 16 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 18 3 16 3 18 3 18 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 15 3 14 3 15 3 15 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 16 3 12 3 16 3 16 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 14 3 16 3 14 3 14 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 12 3 15 3 12 3 12 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 15 3 16 3 15 3 15 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 16 3 18 3 16 3 16 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 18 3 16 3 18 3 18 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 17 3 15 3 17 3 17 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 18 3 14 3 18 3 18 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 16 3 12 3 16 3 16 3

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

EN810402: THE ISLAND IN LITERATURE

Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EN810403 Literature and Film 

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name



CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (20) 3

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 18 3 15 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 19 3 18 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 15 2 15 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 16 2 15 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 18 3 16 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 18 3 17 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 25 3 17 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 26 3 18 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 25 3 16 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 26 3 18 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 18 3 16 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 24 3 19 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 23 3 14 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 16 2 15 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 17 2 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (21) 3

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 251 200011004137 AISWARYA K. S 19 3 18 3
2 252 200011004138 AISWARYA TOM 18 3 16 3
3 253 200011004139 ANITA SIJI 17 3 15 3
4 254 200011004140 ANJUSHA C. K 16 3 14 3
5 255 200011004141 ANU JOSE 18 3 15 3
6 256 200011004142 ATHIRA RAJU 18 3 15 3
7 257 200011004143 DIYA J MERLIN 17 3 17 3
8 258 200011004144 DONA MARIYA K.JESTY 15 3 15 3
9 259 200011004145 MALAVIKA S 15 3 19 3

10 260 200011004146 PARVATHY R NAIR 20 3 19 3
11 261 200011004147 POOJA T P 19 3 16 3
12 262 200011004148 ROSE THOMAS 15 3 17 3
13 263 200011004149 SIJU SIBY 15 3 16 3
14 264 200011004150 SURYALAKSHMI M.S 15 3 17 3
15 265 200011004151 SUVARNA MARY GEORGE 14 3 17 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (22) 3

CO2

EN010404: COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

Cl No

EN010403: PROJECT

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Sl No



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5 PSO6
Course 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 2
Course 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2
Course 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2
Course 4 2.6 3 3 3 2 2 2
Course 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 2
Course 6 3 3 3 3 2 2 2
Course 7 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
Course 8 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
Course 9 3 3 2 3 3 2 3
Course 10 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
Course 11 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
Course 12 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
Course 13 3 3 3 2 3 2 3
Course 14 3 3 3 2 3 3 3
Course 15 3 3 3 2 3 3 3
Course 16 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 17 2.6 3 3 3 3 2 3
Course 18 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 19 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 20 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 21 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 22 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.97 2.97 2.97

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.96 3 2 2 2 1 1 1
PSO2 2.96 2 3 2 1 3 3 3 2 2 1
PSO3 2.96 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 1
PSO4 2.97 2 3 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 1
PSO5 2.97 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 1
PSO6 2.97 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3

2.96 2.96 2.96 2.97 2.97 2.96 2.97 2.97 2.97 2.97

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


